

**AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDMENT IN THE NATURE
OF A SUBSTITUTE TO THE COMMITTEE PRINT
OFFERED BY MR. WEBER**

Page 7, line 5, strike “\$408,000,000” and insert “\$1,574,000,000”.

Page 7, line 15, strike “\$95,000,000 and insert “\$1,261,000,000”.

Page 11, line 11, strike “\$1,107,500,000” and insert “\$881,500,000”.

Page 14, line 9, strike “\$264,000,000” and insert “\$64,000,000”.

Page 22, line 21, strike “\$1,240,000,000” and insert “\$1,000,000,000”.

Page 24, line 16, strike “\$765,000,000” and insert “\$265,000,000”.

Beginning on page 25, line 21, strike paragraph (2).

